SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP [ COF | (Checkall applicable)
KLANE LARRY A ] [ Diroctor 10% Ouner
Officer (give title Other (specify

X

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/17/2004

below)

below)

Executive Vice President

(Last) (Middle)
1680 CAPITAL ONE DRIVE

(Street)

MCLEAN 22102
(City) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2, Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Do paven) | g io" 0% | Hansacton | lsposed f o) (nse, 4and | souries " | rorm:Diet | of indirc
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::elaollowing (1) (instr. 4) tI)r\:\;r:r:)mp
Code |V | Amount %3; o | price .(';:"“s';fa;ggg(:;
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 400 D | $71.53 186,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 100 D | $71.52 186,349 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 3,100 D $71.5 183,249 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 2,500 D $71.49 180,749 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 300 D |$71.48 180,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 800 D | $71.47 179,649 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 300 D | $71.46 179,349 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 1,100 D | $71.45 178,249 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 700 D $71.44 177,549 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 2,400 D $71.43 175,149 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 600 D $71.42 174,549 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 4,100 D $71.41 170,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 90,000 D $71.4 80,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 3,400 D |$71.39 77,049 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 400 D | $71.38 76,649 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 1,500 D $71.37 75,149 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 2,900 D $71.36 72,249 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 3,500 D | $71.35 68,749 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 1,000 D |$71.34 67,749 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 500 D |$71.31 67,249 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 2,300 D $71.3 64,949 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 500 D $71.29 64,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 1,000 D $71.27 63,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 1,000 D |$71.26 62,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 14,500 D $71.2 47,949 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004M S 500 D | $71.17 47,449 D
Common Stock 02/17/2004™M S 500 D | $71.16 46,949 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001238036
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000927628

1. Due to SEC rules limiting the number of non-derivative transactions that can be reported on a sing

le Form 4, this Form 4 is a conlinualiolﬁ‘f&ll}%tForm 4 filed for

the same date listed above.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssa\gtcgritp?wnwu Ex 1 15 lgﬂ? fo X B'hj'eflmall ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anGaits, mgtmnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
0f (D} T ion(s)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. @nstmbér | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | nNtmfer of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | and 5) Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code-(jrstr—|Derivativ (MonthiDayffear) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyigpount | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafio¢ Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o SecurifyNmstes Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgsed | Date Expiration | and 4)| of Reported
Code |V tA)XD) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares Transaction(s)
ftstr-3;4 tirrstr—4)
Explanation of Respon*s: and 5)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Remark4: or
Number H
Date Expiratl(
Code (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Jean K Tran (POA on 02/19/2004
rlle File)
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




